Our Lady of Guadalupe PREP
Fall 2020 /Spring 2021 Sacramental Dates

Fall 2020

Friday, October 16™: First Holy Communion Rehearsal, 6-8pm (for 10/17 FHC)
Saturday, October 17: First Holy Communion Mass, 10am

Friday, October 23" First Holy Communion Rehearsal, 6-8pm (for 10/24 FHC)
Saturday, October 24™: First Holy Communion Mass, 10am

Sunday, October 18" — Tuesday, October 20": Forty Hours Adoration (see parish calendar for
times)

Wednesday, December 16™: Advent PREP Confessions, 6:15-8pm

Spring 2021
Saturday, February 13™: First Reconciliation (2** grade), 10am

Wednesday, February 17™: Ash Wednesday Liturgies/Ash Distribution
Monday, March 22" Lenten Confessions, 6:15-8pm

Tuesday, March 23™: Lenten Confessions, 6:15-8pm

Sunday, April 11*: First Holy Communion, 11am

Sunday, April 18™: First Holy Communion, 11am



